TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such the specifications are subject to alteration without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
Double Eye Galvanised Cable Grips
Suitable for pulling medium to heavy loads, the main advantage to the Single Eye type is that
the cable can be passed through the grip thus enabling the pull to be made at various stages
down the cable
Code Cable
Diameter (mm)
Lattice
Weave
Lattice
Length (mm)
Overall
Length (mm)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (Kg)
DE6-13 6-13 Single 230 305 760
DE13-19 13-19 Single 355 430 1015
DE19-25 19-25 Single 405 510 2540
DE25-38 25-38 Single 455 610 3555
DE38-50 38-50 Double 535 735 5080
DE50-63 50-63 Double 610 865 5080
DE63-89 63-89 Double 685 990 6095
DE89-115 89-115 Double 685 990 7110
DE115-140 115-140 Double 685 990 7110
DE120-150 120-150 Double 1500 1750 12500
DE140-180 140-180 Double 1500 1750 12500
*Cable grips are also available in single eye, lace up, open ended and triple varieties
   Specials available on request